ke Arbuckle Mountain Futurity
"4 Year 0ld Non Pro: 1st GO Results

Friday, 2/25/22

13+ ties will advance; 15 advancing.

215.5 required to advance.

Place  Horse Rider Owner Score Payout
1 BLU KITTY MORIA KELSEY WEEKS JOHNSON CURTIS WEEKS 220 $0.00
WEATHERFORD, TX COTULLA, TX
2 SIESTAS LANGSTON PATTILLO PATTILLO CUTTING HORSES LLC 219 $0.00
ST ELMO, IL
3-6 A HOUSTON SOLUTION AUSTRIA C ARNOLD AUSTRIA C ARNOLD 218 $0.00
TERRELL, TX TERRELL, TX
3-6 HOTT IN HEELS JULIE JARMA JULIE JARMA 218 $0.00
ARDMORE, OK ARDMORE, OK
3-6 EXTINGUISH CONSTANCE JAEGGI J FIVE HORSE RANCH MGMT LLC 218 $0.00
WEATHERFORD, TX
3-6 WINDSOMCASH TY MOORE KATHLEEN MOORE 218 $0.00
MADILL, OK MADILL, OK
79 HOTTISH METAL ALI GOOD JIM GOOD 217 $0.00
ALVARADO , TX ALVARADO, TX
79 LOOKING STUNNING CHRISTINA COX LLOYD DENNIS COX 217 $0.00
MARRIETTA, OK MARRIETTA, OK
79 JUSTA REBEL BRANDON WESTFALL BRANDON WESTFALL 217 $0.00
GRANBURY, TX GRANBURY, TX
10-11  GRIN N BEARIT KIM MICHELLE DAVIS WHIT AARON DAVIS 216.5 $0.00
S: DUAL SMART REY WEATHERFORD, TX MILLSAP, TX
D: JRS MIDNITE PEPPY
10-11  IGNITED ASHLEY FLYNN SEAN FLYNN 216.5 $0.00
WEATHERFORD, TX WEATHERFORD, TX
12 SCULPTED CHAD BUSHAW CROWN RANCH LP 216 $0.00
WEATHERFORD, TX
13-15  MAKE OR BREYK REYLY PLENDL REGAN & REYLY PLENDL PARTNRSHP  215.5 $0.00
KINGSLEY, IA
13-15  METALLIC MAXIMUS SAWYER R HENNIG GREGORY S WILLIAMSON 215.5 $0.00
NEW BRAUNFELS, TX FORT WORTH, TX
13-15  DONT STOPP THE REYN REGAN PLENDL REGAN & REYLY PLENDL PARTNRSHP  215.5 $0.00
KINGSLEY, 1A
Requires: 215.5 to advance.
16-18  CATTY SHENANIGANS TYE BACA TYE BACA 215 $0.00
VEGA, TX VEGA, TX
16-18  STEVI NICKS BILL LACY BILL LACY 215 $0.00
CRESTED BUTTE, CO CRESTED BUTTE, CO
16-18 SDP BAD HOMBRE JAMES LEE GANDY JAMES LEE GANDY 215 $0.00
S: SANNMAN FRISCO, TX FRISCO, TX
D: SDP HY JANE
19-22  LITTLE MS METALLIC LINDY ASHLOCK LINDY ASHLOCK 214 $0.00
ABILENE, TX ABILENE, TX
19-22  SMASHINGLY TWISTED KEVIN MURRAY KAREN MURRAY 214 $0.00
GARDNER, KS OVERLAND PARK, KS
(
4 A !:-1\\

Ce——
Cuiting Hoewes




23-25

23-25

23-25

26-28

26-28

26-28

29-30

29-30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38-52

38-52

38-52

Horse
MY SISTERS CASH

SMOOQTH STYLIN KAT

TALKIN CATS

PW SHOWMAKER

SMOOTH AND ICY HOT

LITTLE DIRTY REBEL

AKA RED CLOUD

MIGHTY METALLICA

WATCH REYL CLOSE

LILY VON SHTUPP
S: STEVIE REY VON
D: BET ON HOUSTON

WISPER TOO ME

S: STEVIE REY VON

D: WISPER SWEETNOTHINGS

FINNAGAN

REMESSES 11

REYS LAST

SONIC SIZE

THE HISSTORIAN

BOONTOWN DANCER

REDDISH BLU
S: ONCE IN A BLU BOON
D: BLUISH OF RED

PEP TALKK

TWO SMOOTH SHOES

Ce——
Cuiting Hoewes

ke Arbuckle Mountain Futurity
"4 Year 0ld Non Pro: 1st GO Results

Rider

KATHLEEN MOORE
MADILL, OK

JAMIE LYNN HILL
BASTROP, TX

JAMIE LYNN HILL
BASTROP, TX

BOBBY WOODS
BLANCHARD, OK

WILL ARTHUR
DENNIS, TX

JULIE ELROD
PERRIN, TX

BILL LACY
CRESTED BUTTE, CO

TIM DRUMMOND
PAWHUSKA, OK

KATHRYN JOY LEWALLEN
WEATHERFORD, TX

BRYAN BARTON
SPRING CREEK, NV

DANIEL SUMMERS
MADILL, OK

MICHELLE M COWAN
ARDMORE, OK

CONSTANCE JAEGGI
WEATHERFORD, TX

JAMES A SWAN
BRISTOW, OK

CHAD BUSHAW
WEATHERFORD, TX

JENNIFER CHRISTMANN FOLAND
WEATHERFORD, TX

REAGAN GLENN
PASO ROBLES, CA

JENNIFER COOPER
WEATHERFORD, TX

SANDRA MCBRIDE
AZLE, TX

TY MOORE
MADILL, OK

Friday, 2/25/22

13+ ties will advance; 15 advancing.

215.5 required to advance.

Owner

KATHLEEN MOORE
MADILL, OK

JAMIE LYNN HILL
BASTROP, TX

JAMIE LYNN HILL
BASTROP, TX

A D (PETE) WOODS
BLANCHARD, OK

CARROLLS CUTTING LLC

RUSSELL K ELROD
PERRIN, TX

BILL LACY
CRESTED BUTTE, CO

TIM DRUMMOND
PAWHUSKA, OK

KATHRYN JOY LEWALLEN
WEATHERFORD, TX

BRYAN BARTON
SPRING CREEK, NV

DANIEL SUMMERS
MADILL, OK

COWAN RANCH, INC.

J FIVE HORSE RANCH MGMT LLC

JAMES A SWAN
BRISTOW, OK

CROWN RANCH LP

JENNIFER CHRISTMANN FOLAND
WEATHERFORD, TX

REAGAN GLENN
PASO ROBLES, CA

JENNIFER COOPER
WEATHERFORD, TX

SANDRA MCBRIDE
AZLE, TX

KATHLEEN MOORE
MADILL, OK

Score
214

214

2135

2135

213.5

213

213

213

211

211

210

209

208

198

193

184

129

Payout
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00



ke Arbuckle Mountain Futurity
"4 Year 0ld Non Pro: 1st GO Results

Friday, 2/25/22

13+ ties will advance; 15 advancing.
215.5 required to advance.

Place  Horse Rider Owner Payout

38-52  WAITIN ON BILL WILLIAM B COWAN COWAN RANCH, INC. $0.00
ARDMORE, OK

38-52  CINCO DE METALLICA GREGORY S WILLIAMSON GREGORY S WILLIAMSON $0.00
FORT WORTH, TX FORT WORTH, TX

38-52  SHUTUP N HISS ME JENNIFER CHRISTMANN FOLAND JEFFREY W FOLAND $0.00
WEATHERFORD, TX WEATHERFORD, TX

38-52  JACKSON MAINE CHAD BUSHAW CROWN RANCH LP $0.00
WEATHERFORD, TX

38-52  XEROXX JENNIFER CHRISTMANN FOLAND JEFFREY W FOLAND $0.00
WEATHERFORD, TX WEATHERFORD, TX

38-52  CASH ON THE BARREL BRANDON WESTFALL RUSS WESTFALL $0.00
GRANBURY, TX GRANBURY, TX

38-52  ITCHIN TO TALK CONSTANCE JAEGGI J FIVE HORSE RANCH MGMT LLC $0.00
WEATHERFORD, TX

38-52 HALE YEAH GREGORY S WILLIAMSON GREGORY S WILLIAMSON $0.00
FORT WORTH, TX FORT WORTH, TX

38-52  BELIEVIN ME EJ HUNTLEY EJ HUNTLEY $0.00
WEATHERFORD, TX WEATHERFORD, TX

38-52  REYZIN MORE CASH KATHLEEN MOORE TY MOORE $0.00
MADILL, OK MADILL, OK

38-52  HIGHREY MAN COLETTE LESH C HEART RANCH LLC $0.00
ARDMORE, OK

38-52  CATTITUDE ADJUSTMENT DARREN BLANTON DARREN BLANTON $0.00
DALLAS, TX DALLAS, TX

$0.00

Ce——
Cuiting Hoewes



http://www.tcpdf.org

