

Arbuckle Mountain Futurity 4 Year Old Non Pro: 1st GO Results

Friday, 2/25/22

equinal.

13+ ties will advance; 15 advancing.215.5 required to advance.

	Payout
220	\$0.00
219	\$0.00
218	\$0.00
218	\$0.00
218	\$0.00
218	\$0.00
217	\$0.00
217	\$0.00
217	\$0.00
216.5	\$0.00
216.5	\$0.00
216	\$0.00
P 215.5	\$0.00
215.5	\$0.00
P 215.5	\$0.00
215	\$0.00
215	\$0.00
215	\$0.00
214	\$0.00
214	\$0.00
F	215.5 215 215 215 214













Arbuckle Mountain Futurity 4 Year Old Non Pro: 1st GO Results

Friday, 2/25/22



13+ ties will advance; 15 advancing. **215.5 required to advance.**

Place	Horse	Rider	Owner	Score	Payout
19-22	MY SISTERS CASH	KATHLEEN MOORE MADILL, OK	KATHLEEN MOORE MADILL, OK	214	\$0.00
19-22	SMOOTH STYLIN KAT	JAMIE LYNN HILL BASTROP, TX	Jamie Lynn Hill Bastrop, TX	214	\$0.00
23-25	TALKIN CATS	JAMIE LYNN HILL BASTROP, TX	JAMIE LYNN HILL BASTROP, TX	213.5	\$0.00
23-25	PW SHOWMAKER	BOBBY WOODS BLANCHARD, OK	A D (PETE) WOODS BLANCHARD, OK	213.5	\$0.00
23-25	SMOOTH AND ICY HOT	WILL ARTHUR DENNIS, TX	CARROLLS CUTTING LLC	213.5	\$0.00
26-28	LITTLE DIRTY REBEL	JULIE ELROD PERRIN, TX	RUSSELL K ELROD PERRIN, TX	213	\$0.00
26-28	AKA RED CLOUD	BILL LACY CRESTED BUTTE, CO	BILL LACY CRESTED BUTTE, CO	213	\$0.00
26-28	MIGHTY METALLICA	TIM DRUMMOND PAWHUSKA, OK	TIM DRUMMOND PAWHUSKA, OK	213	\$0.00
29-30	WATCH REYL CLOSE	KATHRYN JOY LEWALLEN WEATHERFORD, TX	KATHRYN JOY LEWALLEN WEATHERFORD, TX	211	\$0.00
29-30	LILY VON SHTUPP S: STEVIE REY VON D: BET ON HOUSTON	BRYAN BARTON SPRING CREEK, NV	BRYAN BARTON SPRING CREEK, NV	211	\$0.00
31	WISPER TOO ME S: STEVIE REY VON D: WISPER SWEETNOTHINGS	DANIEL SUMMERS MADILL, OK	DANIEL SUMMERS MADILL, OK	210	\$0.00
32	FINNAGAN	MICHELLE M COWAN ARDMORE, OK	COWAN RANCH, INC.	209	\$0.00
33	REMESSES I I	CONSTANCE JAEGGI WEATHERFORD, TX	J FIVE HORSE RANCH MGMT LLC	208	\$0.00
34	REYS LAST	JAMES A SWAN BRISTOW, OK	JAMES A SWAN BRISTOW, OK	198	\$0.00
35	SONIC SIZE	CHAD BUSHAW WEATHERFORD, TX	CROWN RANCH LP	193	\$0.00
36	THE HISSTORIAN	JENNIFER CHRISTMANN FOLAND WEATHERFORD, TX	JENNIFER CHRISTMANN FOLAND WEATHERFORD, TX	184	\$0.00
37	BOONTOWN DANCER	REAGAN GLENN PASO ROBLES, CA	REAGAN GLENN PASO ROBLES, CA	129	\$0.00
38-52	REDDISH BLU S: ONCE IN A BLU BOON D: BLUISH OF RED	JENNIFER COOPER WEATHERFORD, TX	JENNIFER COOPER WEATHERFORD, TX	0	\$0.00
38-52	PEP TALKK	SANDRA MCBRIDE AZLE, TX	SANDRA MCBRIDE AZLE, TX	0	\$0.00
38-52	TWO SMOOTH SHOES	TY MOORE MADILL, OK	KATHLEEN MOORE MADILL, OK	0	\$0.00













Arbuckle Mountain Futurity 4 Year Old Non Pro: 1st GO Results

Friday, 2/25/22



13+ ties will advance; 15 advancing. **215.5 required to advance.**

Place	Horse	Rider	Owner	Score	Payout
38-52	WAITIN ON BILL	WILLIAM B COWAN ARDMORE, OK	COWAN RANCH, INC.	0	\$0.00
38-52	CINCO DE METALLICA	GREGORY S WILLIAMSON FORT WORTH, TX	GREGORY S WILLIAMSON FORT WORTH, TX	0	\$0.00
38-52	SHUTUP N HISS ME	JENNIFER CHRISTMANN FOLAND WEATHERFORD, TX	JEFFREY W FOLAND WEATHERFORD, TX	0	\$0.00
38-52	JACKSON MAINE	CHAD BUSHAW WEATHERFORD, TX	CROWN RANCH LP	0	\$0.00
38-52	XEROXX	JENNIFER CHRISTMANN FOLAND WEATHERFORD, TX	JEFFREY W FOLAND WEATHERFORD, TX	0	\$0.00
38-52	CASH ON THE BARREL	BRANDON WESTFALL GRANBURY, TX	RUSS WESTFALL GRANBURY, TX	0	\$0.00
38-52	ITCHIN TO TALK	CONSTANCE JAEGGI WEATHERFORD, TX	J FIVE HORSE RANCH MGMT LLC	0	\$0.00
38-52	HALE YEAH	GREGORY S WILLIAMSON FORT WORTH, TX	GREGORY S WILLIAMSON FORT WORTH, TX	0	\$0.00
38-52	BELIEVIN ME	EJ HUNTLEY WEATHERFORD, TX	ej huntley Weatherford, TX	0	\$0.00
38-52	REYZIN MORE CASH	KATHLEEN MOORE MADILL, OK	TY MOORE MADILL, OK	0	\$0.00
38-52	HIGHREY MAN	COLETTE LESH ARDMORE, OK	C HEART RANCH LLC	0	\$0.00
38-52	CATTITUDE ADJUSTMENT	DARREN BLANTON DALLAS, TX	DARREN BLANTON DALLAS, TX	0	\$0.00











Total Payout

\$0.00